Local Providers
Party Planning Made Easy! \We've gathered a list of local providers offering services
that can complement your event. Looking for an item not listed here? Please ask us.
We're here to help make your event a success!

Flowers...

Lakes Region Floral Studio, 603-524-1853,

Mountain Laurel, Ashland, 603-968-3059
Flowersmith’s Plymouth, 800-933-8366/603-536-8111
Simple Bouquets, Tilton, 603-286-7200

Lyndsey Loring Designs, Dover, 6037454855

Kate Parker, Somersworth, 603-742-0166

Entertainment...
DJ Pat Tecce, 781-246-8215

The Holy Cows (5-piece band & DJ), www.holycowband.com 603-455-7488
5 Star Entertainment, , 603-630-3280

Main Event Entertainment, 888-833-8293

Peak Entertainment DJ Co., 802-888-6978

Chuck Noel DJ, www.djchucknoel.com, 978-376-9864

Cuzin Richard Entertainment Agency, 603-436-8596

Greg Sowa, Wedding Entertainer, www.djgregsowa.com, 603-685-4229

DJ Chris White, trueentertainment.org, 603-536-2927

George Parker , George on Guitar 603-883-3769

Ice Carvings...

Ice Designs, Jeff Day, 603-286-9558

Tuxedo Rental...

Dressers Unlimited, 603-536-3066

Rental Equipment...

Taylor Rental, 603-524-5553

Lakes Region Tent & Event, 603-456-2049

Cakes...

Jacques Pastries, 603-485-4035, www.jacquespastries.com

Qoo La, La, 603-455-2989, www.ooolalacreativecakes.com

For Goodness Cakes, 603-707-0953, jenniferscakes10@gmail.com

Hair, Makeup & other services...

The Spa & Salon at the Inn, 603-238-2845, thecmaninn.com

Videographers...

Meg Simone Wedding Films, 603-986-6234, www.megsimone.com

NH Images Wedding Films, 603-680-4164, www.nhimages.com

Limousine Service...

Abby Limousine Service, 866-584-2229, www.abbylimo.com

Prestige Limousine, 877-781-5466, www.prestigelimousinesnh.com

Fireworks Show...

Hells Gate Fireworks 603-481-2793 & 603-786-3637

Photographers...

Hinkley Photo, 603-738-4613, www.hinkleyphoto.com

Authentic Eye, 603-786-5048, www.authenticeye.com

Jean Wozniak Photography, 603-483-2314, www.jeanwozniakphotography.com

Corey Garland, 603-848-5411, www.coreygarland.com
Millyard Studios, 603-232-6828, www.millyardstudios.com

Birch Blaze Photography, 603-539-4480, www.birchblaze.com

Justice of the Peace

Lisa Parker, 603-491-7613, lisavt@comcast.net

Anything else you need? Just Ask!




